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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Solei Ruggiero3406
Airborne

9.125 9.300 9.1259.200 36.750
3T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Sophie Kelly3437
Liberty

8.900 9.400 9.0009.275 36.575
9T 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Neha Dinesh-Kumar3420
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.150 9.0009.250 36.475
6 4T 2 5T 3 

3 

Mia Sanchez3418
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.900 9.0759.000 36.250
2 8 5 2 4 

4 

Nola Valceschini3449
Redwood Empire

8.750 9.200 9.0509.075 36.075
12 3 4 3T 5 

5 

Addison Malue3405
Airborne

9.550 9.150 8.4508.900 36.050
1 4T 7T 9 6 

6 

Shai Kol3424
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.150 9.0508.775 35.975
8 4T 9 3T 7 

7 

Madison Bayuga3451
USA Sports

8.900 8.450 8.7758.500 34.625
9T 12 10 7 8 

8 

Ava McCarthy3445
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.175 8.6508.125 34.075
3T 14 12 8 9 

9 

Rosalee Whithaus3432
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.700 8.1508.425 33.975
13 9 11 10 10 

10 

Ellie Liu3425
Davis Diamonds

9.025 8.600 7.2258.900 33.750
7 10 7T 13 11 

11 

Kyah Mendoza3455
USA Sports

8.900 8.300 7.9007.850 32.950
9T 13 14 11 12 

12 

Mia Haudenschild3421
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.575 7.8758.100 32.750
14 11 13 12 13 

13 

Brooke Boneberg3433
Liberty

9.100 8.925 0.0008.925 26.950
5 7 6 14 14 

14 
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